Screw Driven
Tables
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania138
Rotary Series Worm Drive Precision Stages
The Rotary Stage Series offers an unparalleled combination

Rotary Series Ordering Information
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
R Worm Gear Rotary Series
2 Metric Square Width
100M 100 mm
150M 150 mm
200M 200 mm
300M 300 mm
3 Gear Ratio
6 60:1 (R100)
7 72:1 (R150 and R200)
9 90:1 (R300)
4 Motor Mounting
M00 No	motor	block	included
M16 Motor	block	for	Parker	BE16(1,2,3	stack)
M22 Motor	block	for	Parker	LV/HV23,	SM23(1,2,3)
M23 Motor	block	for	Parker	BE23(1,2,3	stack)
M34 Motor	block	for	Parker	BE34	motors
MP1 Including	motor	and	mount	with	BE163CJ-NPSN
MP2 Including	motor	and	mount	with	BE233FJ-NSPN
MP3 Including	motor	and	mount	with	HV233-02-10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
R 150M 7 MP2 C04 L1H1 E0 R1
5 Coupling Code
C00 No coupling included
C01 0.1875 inch coupling included
C02 5 mm coupling included
C03 0.250	inch	coupling	included	(for	BE16,LV/HV23)
C04 0.375	inch	coupling	included	(for	BE23/SM23(1,2,3)
C05 8 mm coupling included
C06 9 mm coupling included
C07 11 mm coupling included
C08 0.500	inch	coupling	included	(for	BE34	motors)
C09 14 mm coupling included
C10 16 mm coupling included
6 Limits Switches
L0H0 No	Home	or	Limit	Sensors	included
L0H1 1 normally open NPN home sensor included
L1H0 2 normally closed NPN limit sensors included
L1H1 1 home and 2 limit sensors included
7 Encoder in Line with Top Plate
E0 No encoder included
E1 2000	line	in-line	rotary	encoder	included
8 Environment
R1 Standard environmental protection
R2 Cleanroom	preparation	included	to	class	XX(TBD)
76
Rotary Series:
Direct Drive Precision Stages
Bayside’s Direct Drive Rotary Stages feature a robust construction and high
performance in a compact package, providing smooth, near frictionless motion
with zero backlash.
77
Linear &
 R
otary
P
ositioning S
tages
Motor Specifications
Performance Specifications
Resolution Data
(1) Maximum speed may be limited by input frequency response of controller or drive.
(2) Post quadrature (includes 10x interpolation and 4x of control)
Model Voltage Constant Torque Constant Resistance Inductance
No. KE KT R L
(V/kRPM) (Nm/amp) (in lb/amp) (ohms@ 25°C) (mH)
R100D 75 0.72 6.37 59.9 12
R150D 210 2 17.7 11.4 15.5
R200D 210 2 17.7 3.72 4.0

tages
Rotary Series:
Direct Drive Precision Stages How to Order
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Order
Numbering
Example:
150R D
A B C
A
MODEL
100 100 mm
150 150 mm
200 200 mm
B
STAGE SERIES
R Direct Drive Rotary
C DRIVE
D Direct Drive
How to Order
Direct Drive Rotary Stages are supported by a worldwide network of offices and local distributors.
Call 1-800-305-4555 for application engineering assistance or for the name of your local distributor.
Information can also be obtained at www.baysidemotion.com.
Cable Options:
29
Contents
30-33 Overview
34-63 400XR Series Precision Linear Positioners
64-69 XRS Cartesian Systems
70-79 402/403XE Series Positioners
80-89 404XE Series Positioners
90-111 HD Series Industrial Linear Positioners
112-127 Ultra Series Precision Stages
128-133 100CT & 800CT Series Tables
134-137 200RT Series Rotary Tables
138-141 R Series Worm Drive Rotary Tables
142-145 ZP200 Series Vertical Lift “Wedge” Table
146-150 Additional Products
Precise multi-axis positioning systems play an integral part in today’s
semiconductor, computer peripheral, solar power, flat panel, life
sciences, lab automation, biomedical and electronics industries. The
demands for tighter specifications, improved throughput and consistent
quality have become increasingly stringent. Because of the complexity
associated with these systems, many manufacturers insist on a single
source supplier to eliminate multiple vendor design incompatibilities and
delivery conflicts. With over forty years’ experience as a global leader in
the development of products and technology, Parker provides the most
advanced, easy to integrate high-precision electromechanical systems.
Screw Driven
automation tables
BF53259
Highlight
Screw Driven
Tables
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Irwin, Pennsylvania134
200RT Series Rotary Tables
Features
• Highly repeatable indexing (12 arc-sec)
• Load capacities to 200 lbs
• 360 degrees continuous travel
• Performance tested worm gear drive
• Selectable table sizes and drive ratio

Irwin, Pennsylvania 137
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
2
2 Table Diameter
05 5 in, 125 mm
06 6 in, 150 mm
08 8 in, 200 mm
10 10 in, 250 mm
12 12 in, 300 mm
3 Gear Ratio
01 180:1, Available on all dia.
02 90:1, Available on all dia.
04 45:1, Available on 6”, 10” and 12” dia. only
05 36:1, Available on 5” and 8” dia. only
4 Table Style
RT
5 Mounting
E English
M Metric (800CT only)
6 Grade
S Standard
P Precision
7 Home
H1 No home switches
H2 Magnetic home switches
8 Motor Coupling
C1 No coupling
C2 0.25 in bore, helix, aluminum
C3 0.25 in bore, helix, stainless steel
(not available on 205 model)
C4 0.25 in bore, bellows, required for precision grade
C5 0.375 in bore, helix, aluminum
C6 0.375 in bore, helix, stainless steel
(not available on 205 model)
C7 0.375 in bore, bellows, required for precision grade
9 Motor Mount
M1 23 frame size
0 Encoder
E0 No encoder
E8 Ring encoder – 314,880 post quad. counts/rev
E9 Ring encoder – 3,148,800 post quad. counts/rev
! Table Top
T1 No top
T2 Standard top
T3 Oversized top (raises height to clear NEMA 23
motor)
	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 0	 !
 2 08 01 RT M S H1 C1 M1 E1 T1
200RT Series Ordering Information